
Detail

      A    C    C1
         from/ to

536/636  149  104
670/736 200 155
772/782 225 180
823/838 251 206
848/873 276 231
926/936 302 257

2.4.2-241    

Alle Maße = Deck-Maße / All sizes = skin sizes

Kontakt: Jeld-Wen International
 OTLEY, ENGLAND
 Tel.: + 44 - 1943 - 46 48 19

Maße/ Dimensions  ( mm )

11.99

 Kunde/Client:
     Breite/Width/Largeur    Höhe/Height/Hauteur

Tür/Door/Porte 

Deck/Skin/Parement

Rahmen/Frame/Cadre

Einlage/Core/Ame

Profil-Position

Sauerland Spanplatte

Sauerland Spanplatte
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Türprofil „Oakfield II“
Jeld-Wen


